
TEST LOCATION TEST DATE Total 

Suspended 

Solids (mg/L)   

90th%ile 15 

100th%ile 30

Biological 

Oxygen 

Demand 

(mg/L)     

90th%ile 10 

100th%ile 20

Oils and 

Grease 

(mg/L)    

90th%ile 5 

100th%ile 10

Faecal 

Coliforms 

(cfu/100mL)

  no limits

KYOGLE COUNCIL EPA RESULTS TABLE
Total Nitrogen 

(mg/L)    

90th%ile 10 

100th%ile 40

Total 

Phosphorus 

(mg/L)    

90th%ile 2 

100th%ile 5

DATE RECEIVED COMMENTS

KYOGLE 3/07/2019 5 4 2 325 9.4 1.412/07/2019 Compliant

3/07/2019 5 4 2 325 9.4 1.43/07/2019 Compliant

17/07/2019 3 6 2 248 9.3 1.524/07/2019 Compliant

7/08/2019 4 7 2 53 9.1 2.216/08/2019 Above 90%ile TP

14/08/2019 5 4 2 124 11 2.514/08/2019 Above 90%ile TP

11/09/2019 5 6 2 59 10 2.724/09/2019  Above 90%ile TP

18/09/2019 3 7 2 345 6.3 3.118/09/2019 Above 90%ile TP

16/10/2019 1 7 2 59 6.5 5.228/10/2019 Non Compliant TP. 

New pond under 

construction

6/11/2019 6 4 2 63 8.1 6.518/11/2019 Non Compliant TP. 

New pond under 

construction

20/11/2019 8 4 2 1203 8.2 628/11/2019 Non Compliant TP. 

New pond under 

construction

4/12/2019 9 4 2 75 7.3 5.717/12/2019 Non Compliant TP. 

New pond under 

construction Rainfall 

event

11/12/2019 13 9 2 58 5.8 5.219/12/2019 Non Compliant TP. 

New pond under 

construction Rainfall 

event

8/01/2020 4 5 2 104620 6.1 3.517/01/2020 Above 90%ile 

Rainfall event

22/01/2020 1 3 2 884 5 1.722/01/2020 Compliant

5/02/2020 5 7 2 1414 5.3 25/02/2020 Compliant. New 

pond online

19/02/2020 2 3 2 9606 3.6 1.719/02/2020 Compliant
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KYOGLE 4/03/2020 5 3 2 2046 3.2 1.34/03/2020 Compliant

18/03/2020 1 2 2 387 4.9 1.218/03/2020 Compliant

1/04/2020 3 2 2 1043 7.4 1.51/04/2020 Compliant

22/04/2020 5 3 2 49 4.2 1.228/04/2020 Compliant

6/05/2020 1 7 2 1 0.1 0.0512/05/2020 Compliant

20/05/2020 6 9 2 687 10 1.39/06/2020 Compliant

3/06/2020 3 3 2 58 7.4 112/06/2020 Compliant

17/06/2020 5 18 2 1414 12 1.717/06/2020 Compliant

Avg

Min

Max

4.5

1.0

13.0

5.5

2.0

18.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

5214.4

1.0

104620.0

7.1

0.1

12.0

2.6

0.1

6.5
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